7210

race series

Place

© NGO RAWNR

W W WNDNDNMNDNMNNMNDNMMNMNMNMNMNMMNNPRP PR PR PR PR R
PROORINDOTREONRLROO0®I®D0 s WP RO

2024 10k FEMARLE

FINAL LERDERBORRD

Name
Emily Seto
Sylvia Chow
Amanda R Gallen
Adi Aharon
Jacquelyn Currie
Karen Mravunac
Corinne Issel
Courtney Stothers
Shelby Connelly
Nicki McMenamin
Meghan Hillar
Kristina Doiron
Shaneen Clements
Katie Alexander
Natasha Barrow
Nataliia Minarchenko
Tina Connelly
Madeleine Mowat
Lorraine Delaney
Neli Avila
Madison Wong
Corinne Cyr
Missy Bennett
Brittany Bruskiewicz
Angela Jobbagy
Lori Joyce
Julie Mutis
Anastasia Steward
Anni Coetzee
Anna Chan
Bronwen Payerle
Sarah Furney

Total Points
282
281
279
245
240
212
200
196
194
194
171
165
165
151
140
100
99
99
98
97
96
95
95
94
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
89

Average Placing
7
7.3
8
19.3
21
32
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Average Time

0:50:55.83
0:50:50.63
0:51:25.57
1:00:01.07
1:00:50.40
1:07:14.20
0:44:17.00
0:46:15.50
0:48:12.25
0:48:24.00
0:56:06.00
0:58:18.50
0:59:21.75
1:03:54.00
1:06:31.00
0:42:06.90
0:44:46.30
0:46:33.00
0:46:42.00
0:49:51.00
0:50:50.20
0:49:56.00
0:50:40.90
0:50:28.00
0:52:27.30
0:52:44.00
0:52:45.00
0:53:48.80
0:52:30.00
0:53:51.20
0:52:34.00
0:53:25.00
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33.
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41.
42.
43.
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Mackenzie Frizzell
Shannon Ryan
LizZhu

Lily Tolhurst
Brittany Dick
Ruth Lewetchou
Shelley Blignaut
Audry Nicol
Hailey Wallace
Christine Cyr
Julia Kawasaki
Ashley Nobeashi
Calder lvy
Pamela Lee
Janine Inotai
Danielle Murdoch
Angela Claypool
Jade Lee
Chandan Dhillon
Melissa De Klerk
Lisa Schoenfeld
Mikayla Yarwood
Sharon Yong
Alexis Wallace
Grace Lok
Mackenzie King
Julie Nash
Andrea Van der Gracht
Katanna Parafianovich
Natalia Baelde
Jas Deo

Tiffany Huang
Alison Meredith
Gabriela Petersen
Taylor Hardiman
Karen Grommada
Elizabeth Siggers
Maxine Kapralik

89
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
72

12
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
19
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29

0:54:29.20
0:53:39.00
0:55:44.40
0:54:14.00
0:56:20.60
0:56:33.00
0:54:24.00
0:57:15.00
0:57:54.80
0:55:21.00
0:56:14.00
1:00:08.30
0:58:44.00
1:00:18.00
0:58:45.00
1:00:22.00
1:00:29.70
1:00:50.10
1:01:55.20
1:02:28.00
1:00:13.00
1:02:43.00
1:02:45.00
1:03:23.00
1:02:54.00
1:03:50.50
1:04:20.00
1:05:01.60
1:01:26.00
1:04:41.00
1:05:20.80
1:01:40.00
1:04:41.00
1:06:41.00
1:02:02.00
1:05:15.00
1:07:52.20
1:02:45.00
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L N N
71. Nika Chu 72 29 1:08:33.40
72. luliia Gatina 71 30 1:02:58.00
73. Georgia Hardingham 71 30 1:06:30.00
74. Kiran Sangra 71 30 1:08:45.90
75. Kerry Anderson 70 31 1:06:33.00
76. Chloe McLean 70 31 1:09:04.70
77. Emily Pearson 70 32 1:03:08.00
78. Christine Bouchard 70 32 1:07:06.00
79. Michelle Weber 70 33 1:07:57.00
80. Wendy Newcombe 70 34 1:08:19.00
81. Larissa Hillen 70 34 1:10:20.60
82. Clarissa Jorquera 70 35 1:05:54.00
83. Darian Noel 70 35 1:08:57.00
84. Katrina Bollozos 70 35 1:11:26.40
85. Anna DuVent 70 36 1:06:23.00
86. Stephanie Mayer 70 36 1:10:35.00
87. Casey MclLean 70 36 1:12:06.20
88. Hilary Thomson 70 37 1:09:06.00
89. Sarah Carreira 70 37 1:11:50.00
90. Amber Enquist 70 37 1:13:11.30
91. Yee Hang Gloria Ho 70 38 1:12:44.00
92. Beige Osland 70 38 1:14:45.50
93. Suzanne L'Heureux 70 38 1:15:01.00
94. Amanda Templeman 70 39 1:13:22.00
95. Aggie Himbert 70 39 1:19:37.00
96. Cherie Demkier 70 39 1:22:55.40
97. Jocelyn Mclntosh 70 40 1:15:20.00
98. Annie Lee 70 40 1:19:46.00
99. Mary Cris Aragon 70 40 1:23:22.20
100. Camille Llanes 70 41 1:15:05.00
101. Sumei Su 70 41 1:21:51.00
102. Valerie Lowther 70 42 1:20:52.00
103. Joanne Ingalls 70 43 1:21:43.00

104. Julie Webster 70 44 1:21:54.00
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L B N
Plac Name Total Points Average Placing Average Time

1. Reece Dennison 291 4 0:41:26.10

2. CheolJoo Lee 282 7 0:42:56.03

3. Ben Helem 274 9.7 0:44:20.10

4. Derek Pattenden 253 16.7 0:47:48.00

5. Adriano Biesemeyer 243 20 0:49:44.90

6. Peter Pauli 240 21 0:49:44.00

7. Kent Hartshorn 234 23 0:50:40.00

8. John Thomson 232 23.7 0:51:37.23

9. Gilmar Ortiz 220 31 0:54:04.70
10. Sean Cosman 215 34.3 0:56:11.43
11. Vlad Tkachenko 213 40.7 1:00:10.87
12. Dean Deppiesse 210 42 1:00:49.43
13. Angelo Villalta 190 6 0:42:01.50
14. Stephane Deseau 190 6 0:42:31.15
15. Thierry Joffre 189 6.5 0:42:14.00
16. Jordan Neumann-Jackson 181 10.5 0:44:10.60
17. Geoff Webb 177 12.5 0:45:10.50
18. Reid Christiansen 177 12.5 0:45:49.95
19. Philip Porter 159 21.5 0:50:56.50
20. Brian Paquette 150 26 0:51:16.60
21. Brett Templeman 148 30 0:53:34.70
22. Rajeev Saxena 142 35.5 0:59:15.50
23. Tom Barichello 140 35 0:58:16.00
24. Sandford Musgrove 140 51 1:07:52.25
25. Hamed Mahdi 100 1 0:38:45.00
26. Jesse Sobieraj 100 1 0:39:57.70
27. Danger McRunning 99 2 0:38:46.00
28. Yufeng Luo 99 2 0:40:44.50
29. Tomy Reyes 98 K] 0:40:26.00
30. Andrew Payne 98 3 0:40:46.00
31. Saul Aspinall 97 4 0:40:53.00
32. Daniel Pavlic 96 5 0:41:33.00
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Jonathan Li

Sean McGuire
Tyson Edwards
Aaron Aspinall

lan Penney
Nathan Ling

John Hebein-caunce
Jed Gard'Ner
George Malczynski
Jonas Doepp

Tim Jusupov
Cedric Falc

Jim Winter
Michael Gamache
Matthew Li
Tristan Coyle
Darrell Gilmour
Laurie Daniells
Dan Wong

Alec Doyle

Ethan Sagard

Kyle Giesbrecht
Giancarlo Doromal
Renat Gatin

Soren Schweers
Sean Joyce

Dylan Sagard

Glen Gardner
Michael Pinchak
Hawkan Zheng
Beckett Payerle
Brock Fabbro
ADAM CHAN

Jay "river Dog" Bird
Dominic Gerelle
Jeremy Wowk
Nathan Geen
Alexander Jose Ruscio Ortega

96
95
94
93
93
93
92
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
81
80
80
79
79
78
77
76
76
74
74
73
73
72
71
71
70

0:42:40.30
0:42:24.00
0:44.00.30
0:42:49.00
0:43:48.00
0:43:59.50
0:44:01.30
0:47:18.00
0:45:52.50
0:48:29.00
0:46:07.90
0:47.02.00
0:48:29.00
0:46:25.00
0:46:57.60
0:47.07.00
0:47:20.50
0:47:35.00
0:48:08.60
0:50:04.00
0:48:20.00
0:48:29.40
0:48:59.10
0:49:55.00
0:50:25.00
0:52:44.00
0:50:38.00
0:54:48.00
0:50:03.60
0:55:09.00
0:52:32.00
0:55:50.00
0:51:21.70
0:52:34.00
0:52:12.40
0:52:03.90
0:54:12.00
0:52:46.80
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71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Mark Creaghan
Niko Skartvedt
Matt Shrimpton
Jénas Bjarnason
Jay Bird

Paul Fajilan

Joel Sagard
Krishan Berar
Neo Ni

Adrian Clements
Matthew Acheson
Scot Nichols

Qi Qiao Zhong
Marc Jacobs
Jordan Cyr

Don Saint

Gugan Dhillon
Chromilo Amin
Julien Munro Maclntosh
Morgan Pickell
Mannie Deo
Bryan Hillar

Kyle Amin
carlos garcia
Shane Yarwood
Jason Robertson
Joshua Willemson
Peter Rode
Joaquin Zapata
Matthew Lees
Haji Bazyar

Matt Paterson
Angelito Pulusan
Roberto Paz
Cory Paterson
Ryan Langley

Ed Granholm
Eric Himbert

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

31
32
32
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
38
39
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47

0:54:34.00
0:52:42.00
0:57:00.00
0:52:50.30
0:56:56.00
0:53:09.40
0:55:39.00
0:57:09.00
0:53:38.00
0:56:08.00
0:57:32.00
0:53:48.00
0:56:21.00
0:57:42.00
0:57:08.00
0:58:41.00
0:54:05.00
1:02:05.00
0:54:52.20
1:02:20.00
0:55:50.80
1:01:12.00
1:02:44.00
0:56:03.60
1:04:09.00
0:49:25.80
1:03:46.00
1:05:05.00
0:57:41.20
1:05:26.00
1:06:04.00
1:11:55.00
0:58:17.20
1:07:56.00
1:11:55.00
0:58:51.10
1:08:17.00
1:19:37.00
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109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Chris Chan

Mike De Leon
Mark MaclIntosh
Paymon Ahsaei
Jacob Smith

Bob Muckle
YOON GU SEOK
Josh Hall

Jeus Mallari
Connor Gilkinson
Johnny Prince
Guilherme Campaner Petersen
GREG CHAMBERS
Jazz Marshall
Moises Hernandez
jesus marquez garcia
Thomas Watts
Joshua Willemsen
Nicolas Duran
Kushal Pachchigar
Franco Mannarino
Brian Hosier

Brian Fisher
Bingyue Wang
M.K. Anand

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

48
48
49
49
50
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1:08:38.00
1:23:29.00
0:59:56.40
1:09:11.00
0:59:46.20
1:16:48.00
0:59:21.10
0:59:57.90
1:02:36.50
1:02:43.40
1:04:15.00
1:06:22.00
1:07:23.70
1:07:27.30
1:07:38.10
1:07:38.50
1:09:27.10
1:09:44.00
1:10:20.70
1:10:19.90
1:11:41.80
1:15:59.20
1:19:15.70
1:21:28.00
1:43:23.20
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Place Name Total Points  Average Placing  Average Time

1. Catia Alves 252 17 0:35:34.57

2. Laura Thomas 250 18 0:35:24.03

3. Rachel Harper 242 20.3 0:36:53.90

4. Talitha Mocelin Moura 221 32 0:44:03.13

5. Darpan Mathi 187 7.5 0:31:05.95

6. Jodie Grute 180 11 0:33:49.00

7. Diana Yerkanatova 178 12 0:33:41.45

8. Su-Yin Phang 148 33.5 0:45:07.35

9. Pat Hayward 148 37 0:42:36.25
10. Suzanne Torjek 141 38.5 0:46:18.50
11. Emma Green 100 1 0:23:09.00
12. Tina-Louise Harris 100 1 0:24:10.00
13. Anna Stagliano 100 1 0:28:23.00
14. Hunter Lang 99 2 0:24:27.00
15. julia ewonus 99 2 0:24:38.90
16. Saige Harding 99 i 0:28:41.00
17. Kaylee Fagnilli Gonzalez 98 3 0:24:34.20
18. Lisa Picotte-Li 98 K] 0:27:56.00
19. Sarah Svetic 98 3 0:29:53.00
20. Stacie Truong 97 4 0:28:44.00
21. Christine Singh 97 4 0:29:58.00
22. Noah Grute 96 ) 0:25:35.10
23. Chelsea Balbosa 96 ) 0:28:46.00
24, Lisa Chamberlain 96 5 0:32:06.00
25. Naz Tavakoli 95 6 0:27:24.70
26. Katarina Parafianovich 95 6 0:29:46.00
27. Christina Thompson 95 6 0:32:18.00
28. Rebecca Schmidt 94 Vs 0:27:53.70
29. Shantelle Virginillo 94 Vs 0:30:24.00
30. Karine Descormiers 93 8 0:31:02.00
31. Catherine Thompson 93 8 0:34:43.00
32. Lori Joyce 92 9 0:29:03.90
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37.
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Brenda Perez
Valentina Palamos
Krista Heier
Nuttida Yerkngern
Cassidy Penney
Katelyn Stenner
Anoop Sangra
Lindsay Ross
Amanda Templeman
Kate Nasato

Mig Alphonso

Ella Mou

Allison Marshall
Andrea Wiedemann
Lauren Weaver
Katie Catroppa
Emily Calder
Kayleigh Chapman
LizWallace

Shawn Jagdeo

Lisa Treutler
Jennifer Dick
Christine Nathaniel
Evelyn Kim

Sarah Bollozos
Julie Webster
Brenda Rivas
Hannah Duddy
Alysha Smith

Ines Cavasin Burton
Jenn Milne

Tasha Woodward
Beatriz de Castro Ferreira F
Kathleen Lamothe
Shadi Jafari

Julie Zar

Sylvia Bridgman
Joanne Bengert

92
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
76
76
75
75

10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
26

0:36:03.00
0:29:14.50
0:31:55.00
0:29:03.90
0:31:55.00
0:38:44.00
0:29:40.50
0:32:19.00
0:38:46.00
0:29:46.40
0:34:00.00
0:30:17.50
0:34:36.00
0:41:36.00
0:34:48.00
0:41:37.00
0:30:34.30
0:35:17.00
0:30:27.40
0:35:50.00
0:30:29.20
0:36:10.00
0:43:54.00
0:30:50.40
0:36:26.00
0:46:04.00
0:31:00.10
0:47:56.00
0:31:02.80
0:37:41.00
0:47:56.00
0:30:52.90
0:31:14.90
0:39:27.00
0:32:00.90
0:40:15.00
0:32:52.90
0:41:05.00
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L N N
71. Sharlene Li 74 27 0:33:32.60
72. Nadine Geddert 73 28 0:33:35.50
73. Jane Freeman 73 28 0:42:01.00
74. IERENE 72 29 0:33:53.60
75. Stephanie Blanchard 72 29 0:49:00.00
76. Pauline Li 70 31 0:34:19.70
77. Valerie Law 70 31 0:49:04.00
78. Victoria Khomutovski 70 32 0:49:24.00
79. Florian Clacer 70 33 0:34:32.00
80. Poonam Luthra 70 33 0:49:25.00
81. Amanda Templeman 70 34 0:34:57.30
82. Stephanie Hogan 70 35 0:35:05.70
83. Kayla Campeau 70 36 0:35:47.50
84. Joanne Ingalls 70 37 0:36:56.00
85. Becky Hanson 70 38 0:37:31.90
86. Lizze Gould 70 39 0:38:24.90
87. Miranda Thomas-Merkley 70 40 0:38:32.00
88. Stacy Campeau 70 41 0:39:28.20
89. Jennifer Lopez 70 42 0:39:32.10
90. Maritza Lopez 70 43 0:39:32.40
91. Leila Todd 70 46 0:42:55.70
92. Angelica Achico 70 48 0:43:53.00
93. Vy Le 70 49 0:45:28.10
94. Shana Pratt 70 50 0:45:29.80
95. Dan Pan 70 52 0:49:50.00
96. Ban Mohammad 70 X 0:49:58.20
97. Linda Nguyen 70 54 0:50:31.40
98. Lesley King 70 55 0:50:41.00
99. Marcy Amaya 70 56 0:54:52.30

100. Jo Ann Maugeri 70 57 0:56:25.90
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race series

L N N
Place Name Total Points  Average Placing Average Time

1. Markus Lam 276 9 0:27:39.70

2. Bradley Kuong 259 15.3 0:29:45.73

3. Steven Trerise 259 15.7 0:30:26.40

4, Ernani Groff Moura 251 17.7 0:31:36.30

5. Eduardo Pereira Da Cunha 248 23 0:34:12.20

6. Daniel Simpson 200 1 0:21:44.85

7. Martin Bouchard 195 3.5 0:20:34.25

8. Brixton Mclntyre 100 1 0:20:27.00

9. John Browne ] 2 0:18:32.70
10. Aneel Mattu 99 2 0:27:21.00
11. Daniel Pavlic 98 K} 0:19:34.90
12. Eliot Aharon 98 3 0:22:09.00
13. Noah Grute 98 K 0:28:41.00
14. Christian Shimmin 97 4 0:20:29.70
15. Joshua Willemsen 97 4 0:25:16.00
16. Alexander Guyduy 95 6 0:22:17.90
17. Matej Mladenovic 95 6 0:26:47.00
18. Aidan Jarratt 94 7 0:22:25.80
19. Rafael Gallegos 93 8 0:23:18.10
20. Walt Nathaniel 93 8 0:34:47.00
21. Tim Campeau 92 ] 0:23:29.90
22. Joaquin Zapata 92 ] 0:27:39.00
23. Caelan Karm 91 10 0:23:41.90
24, Adam Picotte 91 10 0:28:12.00
25. Glenn Matthes 91 10 0:37:41.00
26. Brandon Nguyen 90 11 0:23:53.60
27. Scott Graham 90 11 0:29:36.00
28. Broek Bosma 90 11 0:38:23.00
29. Joshua Kim 89 12 0:23:52.00
30. Collin Marshall 89 12 0:30:26.00
31. Carlos Megjia-Blanco 89 12 0:38:50.00
32. Jeff Campeau 88 13 0:24:17.00
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L L N

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Alberto Escobedo
Manuel Enright
Brendan Lapierre
James Karm
Matheus Ferreira Faria
Barry Monkman
Patrick Ni
Kamran Ahsaei
Nathan Li

Riz Gumpac
Chris Mcdonald
Krishan Berar
MEVEIASE]
Brent Hanson

Ali Miri

Noah Moore
Ryan Schmidt
Darius Nguyen
Coen Joyce

Sean Joyce
Phonchawit Kiatthitinan
Christian Lapierre
Juan Herrera
Junyoung Kim
REERRWE

Kevin Rivas
Michael Chuyko
Peter Rode
CadenlLi

Farid Asoobar
Jordan Ellis

Dan Jarratt

Nick Salmon
JIHWAN SEOK
Luis Rubio Faria
Joe Lambert

Matt Schell
JAEHWAN SEOK

88
88
87
86
85
85
84
84
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

13
13
14
15
16
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

0:30:34.00
0:39:36.00
0:24:19.60
0:24:33.80
0:24:59.30
0:36:14.00
0:25:00.20
0:45:06.00
0:25:40.90
0:26:19.60
0:27:09.60
0:27:14.20
0:27:23.20
0:27:24.40
0:27:34.80
0:27:54.10
0:27:55.00
0:28:05.30
0:28:57.10
0:29:03.60
0:29:03.50
0:30:15.20
0:30:25.50
0:30:28.90
0:30:53.90
0:31:02.10
0:31:10.90
0:31:32.80
0:31:37.20
0:31:53.50
0:32:17.70
0:33:51.60
0:35:06.00
0:36:25.90
0:36:40.50
0:40:02.20
0:40:22.80
0:43:21.20
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race series
| N N ]

71. Walter Block 70 53 0:51:18.70
72. Goran Vitic 70 54 0:56:25.70
73. Mayth Al-rifai 70 55 0:56:29.10



